Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №9 в микрорайоне №47

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410806.63
	1230322.72
	53°50'49''
	3.36
	1-2

	2
	410808.61
	1230325.43
	142°47'47''
	20.28
	2-3

	3
	410792.46
	1230337.69
	234°15'20''
	3.87
	3-4

	4
	410790.20
	1230334.55
	324°14'42''
	20.25
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0073.0000 га     73.18 кв.м.

	Периметр
	47.75 м.


